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POWER OF NUTRITION

Food has the power to heal us. 

The specific qualities of certain foods can be used in 

managing different health conditions.

PCOS symptoms can be managed easily if you 

consume more nutrition-rich vegetables, healthy 

fats and high quality proteins.

www.health-total.com



By removing highly processed foods and refined sugar from your diet 

(refined white carbohydrates, gluten, dairy, soya, artificial flavouring and 

colouring) you will see the world of a difference in your health.

Start your day with these PCOS Power Smoothies to:

Ÿ Keep your blood-sugar in balance
Ÿ Provide protein to keep your energy levels high  
Ÿ Control your cravings 
Ÿ Nourish your digestive system with fibre
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Your skin will clear up�  Your eyes will brighten 

up� Anxiety will reduce�  Your periods will 

start becoming regular� Your energy will 

increase and mood swings will reduce��



MORNING GREEN SMOOTHIE

INGREDIENTS

How to make it:

The green smoothie is a great way to start your mornings with! Power packed with fibre, nutritious greens, 

and avocado, this smoothie will fill you up. You will look forward to waking up to this smoothie every 

morning!

1/2 Apple (peeled and sliced)  

1½ cups Spinach or Kale (stemmed and chopped) 

1/4 Avocado (chopped) 

2 tbsp fresh lime juice 

1/4 cup ice 

4 drops stevia

In a blender, combine all the ingredients until pureed. 

Serve immediately and enjoy!

Total calories: 199
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TASTY ORANGE SMOOTHIE

INGREDIENTS

How to make it:

This easy Orange Smoothie is frothy, foamy, and full of citrus flavour, sweetened with stevia. Great for 

breakfast, even better as a post-workout recover drink!

2 tbsp orange juice (concentrate) 

1/3 cup skim milk or unsweetened dairy-free milk 

1/4 cup frozen peaches 

1/2 orange, peeled 

4 drops stevia 

1 tbsp fat-free whipped topping

In a blender, combine orange juice, skim milk, peaches, orange, and stevia. 

Puree until smooth. Pour into a glass, serve immediately and enjoy!

Total calories: 200
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WATERMELON CHERRY SMOOTHIE

INGREDIENTS

How to make it:

Freeze some watermelon pieces and cherries in your freezer. This recipe works best in a high-speed blender. 

If using a low-speed blender, add 1/4 cup of water to the blender to help it puree easily.

1 ½ cups frozen watermelon 

¼ cup frozen cherries 

5 drops stevia 

Place all ingredients in a blender.

Blend until pureed. Enjoy!

Total calories: 134
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GREEN GLOW SMOOTHIE

INGREDIENTS

How to make it:

Get supple and gorgeous skin with this tasty smoothie! The mild sweetness of cucumber and honeydew 

create a light, refreshing smoothie that glows in your glass, and gives you a happy, healthy glow all day long!

1/2 small cucumber (peeled, seeded and chopped)  

1/2 cup honeydew  

1/4 cup light or Greek yogurt (lime flavoured)

1/2 cup ice

5 drops stevia

1 tbsp fresh mint leaves

Place all ingredients in a blender. Blend until pureed. Enjoy!

Total calories: 134
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BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE SMOOTHIE

INGREDIENTS

How to make it:

Easy, refreshing, and it packs an antioxidant punch! Blueberries and pomegranate come together in this 

gorgeous, fuchsia-coloured smoothie to satisfy your taste buds and your sense of colour & style! So pretty, 

so delicious! So good for you!

1 cup frozen blueberries 

1/4 cup pomegranate juice 

2/3 cup water

6 drops stevia (if desired)

Place all ingredients in blender. Blend until pureed.

Serve immediately and enjoy!

Total calories: 114
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LEMON DETOX SLUSHIE

INGREDIENTS

How to make it:

When you’re looking for a light, refreshing smoothie this tangy treat is the way to go! Tastes just like an iced 

lemonade, with a pinch of spicy cayenne pepper to promote digestion. If you don’t like the spice, feel free to 

leave it out!

4 tbsp fresh-squeezed lemon juice

1/2 tsp no-calorie lemonade powder 

1 cup water

3/4 cup ice

A pinch of cayenne pepper 

Place all ingredients in blender. Blend until pureed. 

Serve immediately and enjoy!

Total calories: 28
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REAL PEOPLE, REAL STORIES
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Poonam Gunjhar

“They tell you the scientific way to 

lose weight. I lost 15.6 kgs in 30 

weeks and my PCOS symptoms 

have completely gone."

Jumana Lokhandwalla

 "I lost 24 Kgs in 21 weeks and my 

PCOS symptoms have disappeared"

WatchWatch



MUMBAI

• Andheri (W)
    Contact: 022-66753770
     Email: andheri@health-total.com

• Chembur
    Contact: 022-66711194
     Email: chembur@health-total.com

• Andheri (E)
    Contact: 022-28311737
     Email: andheri.east@health-total.com

• Colaba
    Contact: 022-22160353
     Email: colaba@health-total.com

• Kandivali
    Contact: 022-66718261
     Email: kandivali@health-total.com

• Mulund
    Contact: 022-25676027
     Email: mulund@health-total.com

• Bandra
    Contact: 022-66753880
     Email: bandra@health-total.com

• Dadar
    Contact: 022-24105106
     Email: dadar@health-total.com

• Khar
    Contact: 8879605602
     Email: hinduja@health-total.com

• Thane
    Contact: 022-25381937
     Email: thane@health-total.com

• Borivali
    Contact: 022-28981099
     Email: borivali@health-total.com

• Kalyan
    Contact: 0251-2200618
     Email: kalyan@health-total.com

• Ghatkopar
    Contact: 022-66713570
     Email: ghatkopar@health-total.com

• Powai
    Contact: 022-67969437
     Email: powai@health-total.com

• Bhayandar
    Contact: 022-28141275
     Email: bhayandar@health-total.com

• Ghodbunder
    Contact: 022-61668769
     Email: ghodbundar@health-total.com

• Malad
    Contact: 022-28838863
     Email: malad@health-total.com

• Vile Parle
    Contact: 022-26120423
     Email: parle@health-total.com

• Navi Mumbai
    Contact: 022-27550464
     Email: navimumbai@health-total.com

• Worli
    Contact: 022-24928319
     Email: worli@health-total.com

CENTRES

DELHI

• CR PARK
    Contact: 011-26273121
     Email: crp@health-total.com

• Preet Vihar
    Contact: 011-43018765
     Email: preetvihar.delhi@health-total.com

• Dwarka
    Contact: 011-28081076
     Email: dwarka.delhi@health-total.com

• Hauz Khas
    Contact: 011-26522552
     Email: hauzkhas.delhi@health-total.com

• Janakpuri
    Contact: 011-25997256
     Email: janakpuri.delhi@health-total.com

• Lajpat Nagar
    Contact: 011-41048665
     Email: lajpatnagar.delhi@health-total.com

• Model Town
    Contact: 011-27427266
     Email: modeltown.delhi@health-total.com

• Rajinder Nagar
    Contact: 011-45084269
     Email: rajinder.nagar.delhi@health-total.com

• Punjabi Bagh
    Contact: 011-45143254
     Email: pb.delhi@health-total.com

• Rajouri Garden
    Contact: 011-25104526
     Email: rajouri.delhi@health-total.com

• Rohini
    Contact: 011-43709357
     Email: rohini.delhi@health-total.com

• Vasant Kunj
    Contact: 011-46000507
     Email: vk@health-total.com

• Noida Sec 18
    Contact: 9152005127
     Email: noidasec18.delhi@health-total.com

• DLF Galleria
    Contact: 0124-4218405
     Email: dlfgalleria.delhi@health-total.com

• Palam Vihar
    Contact: 0124-2365154
     Email: palamvihar.delhi@health-total.com

• Gurgaon Sec 15
    Contact: 0124-4250263
     Email: gurgaonsec15.delhi@health-total.com

• Indirapuram
    Contact: 0120-4903998
     Email: indirapuram.delhi@health-total.com

• Raj Nagar
    Contact: 0120-4352548
     Email: rajnagar@health-total.com

BENGALURU
• HSR Layout
    Contact: 080-22585515
     Email: hsr@health-total.com

• Indiranagar
    Contact: 080-41622015
     Email: indiranagar@health-total.com

• Jayanagar
    Contact: 080-40913809
     Email: jayanagar@health-total.com

• JP Nagar
    Contact: 080-40906622
     Email:jp.nagar@health-total.com

• Kammanahalli
    Contact: 080-40996776
     Email:kammanahalli@health-total.com

• Koramangala
    Contact: 080-41472014
     Email: koramangla@health-total.com

• Malleshwaram
    Contact: 080-40921022
     Email: malleswaram@health-total.com

• RT Nagar
    Contact: 080-40939399
     Email: rt.nagar@health-total.com

• Vijayanagar
    Contact: 080-40937557
     Email: vijaynagar@health-total.com

• Whitefield
    Contact: 9513450018
     Email: whitefield@health-total.com

PUNE
• Aundh
    Contact: 8237084465
     Email: aundh@health-total.com

• Deccan
    Contact: 020-26830995
     Email: fatimanagar.pune@health-total.com

• Kalyani Nagar
    Contact: 020-26653335
     Email: kalyani.nagar@health-total.com

• Pimpri
    Contact: 202-27421733
     Email: pimpri@health-total.com

• Kondwa
    Contact: 020-26830995
     Email: fatimanagar.pune@health-total.com

• Kothrud
    Contact: 020-25382174
     Email: kothrud.pune@health-total.com

• Kharghar
    Contact: 022-27742864
     Email: kharghar@health-total.com
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 Follow us

For  a  personalised  PCOS  Management  Plan

Call

1800-266-0607

OR Book

Free Consult

amhealthtotalHealthTotalByAnjaliMukerjee@health_total @HealthTotalAM
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